//W )

GAM GAF / FINALE DPT / FEDERAL B & FEDERAL AR / EQUIPE
LONGWY - Du 24/05/2025 au 25/05/2025
Palmares 7-8 ans

1 2017

2 207

3 2017

NEGLAIS Lucie
OMNISPORT FROUARD
POMPEY

FROUARD

SIMON Mila
OMNISPORT FROUARD
POMPEY

FROUARD

REGAN Lucie
OMNISPORT FROUARD
POMPEY

FROUARD

AR ¥

ARK ¥

ARK ¥

Difficulté Exécution Score
6.750 (1)
P1 7.000 1.100 5.900
P2 7.000 0.250 6.750
9.400 (2)
10.000 0.600
10.350 (3)
11.000 0.650
9.350 (4)
10.500 1.150
Difficulté Exécution Score
6.550 (3)
P1 7.000 0.450 6.550
P2 7.000 0.650 6.350
8.950 (5)
10.000 1.050
10.650 (1)
11.000 0.350
9.600 (2)
10.500 0.900
Difficulté Exécution Score
6.450 (4)
P1 7.000 0.550 6.450
P2 7.000 1.150 5.850
9.050 (3)
10.000 0.950
10.500 (2)
11.000 0.500
9.400 (3)
10.000 0.600

35.850

35.750

35.400



Difficulté Exécution Score

6.750 (1)
‘\. P1 7.000 0.250 6.750
FANARD Naissa P2 7.000 0.350 6.650
OMNISPORT FROUARD =~ 9.650 (1)
2018
4 POMPEY ‘ﬂ 10.500 0.850 35.200
FROUARD
9.550 (4)
i 11.000 1.450
9.250 (5)
/o 10.500 1.250
Difficulté Exécution Score
5.900 (7)
\. P1 7.000 2.150 4.850
T~
7.000 1.100
DUARTE Sara P2 5.900
UNION GYMNIQUE DE ™~ 8.300 (6)
5 2018 onGwy ‘Z 10.000 1.700 32.850
LONGWY
8.950 (6)
: !’ 10.000 1.050
, 9.700 (1)
/ 10.500 0.800
Difficulté Exécution Score
6.450 (4)
\. P1 7.000 0.550 6.450
~
7.000 0.950
AUBRY Anya P2 6.050
OMNISPORT FROUARD =~ 8.300 (6)
2017 3 .
6 POMPEY ‘Z 10.500 2.200 31.500
FROUARD
, 9.300 (5)
: !’ v 10.500 1.200
7.450 (8)
f 8.000 0.550



7] 2018

8 2018

COLSON BERNARD
Céleste
UNION GYMNIQUE DE
LONGWY
LONGWY

RODRIGUES Lucie
UNION GYMNIQUE DE
LONGWY

LONGWY

AR ¥

ARAW ¥

Difficulté

P1 7.000

P2 7.000

10.000

8.000

10.500

Difficulté

P1 7.000
P2 7.000

10.000

8.000

10.000

Exécution

1.450

0.950

0.950

1.050

1.450

Exécution

1.750
1.300

2.050

0.900

0.850

Score
6.050 (6)
5.550

6.050
9.050 (3)

6.950 (8)

9.050 (7)

Score

5.700 (8)
5.250

5.700
7.950 (8)

7.100 (7)

9.150 (6)

31.100

29.900



(

/WW

GAM GAF / FINALE DPT / FEDERAL B & FEDERAL AR / EQUIPE
LONGWY - Du 24/05/2025 au 25/05/2025
Palmarés 7-9 ans Indiv

1 206

2 206

3 2017

FORAY Mia

LORRAINE GYMNASTIQUE
LUNEVILLE

LUNEVILLE

DOURY Séraphine
DAMELEVIERES
GYMNASTIQUE
DAMELEVIERES

NABIL MAISSANE
LORRAINE GYMNASTIQUE
LUNEVILLE

LUNEVILLE

ARKE ¥ ARKW

ARK ¥

Difficulté Exécution Pénalité Score
6.500 (2)
P1 7.000 0.650 0.000 6.350
P2 7.000 0.500 0.000 6.500
8.450 (4)
10.000 1.550 0.000
9.450 (4)
10.500 1.050 0.000
9.650 (1)
10.500 0.850 0.000
Difficulté Exécution Pénalité Score
6.650 (1)
P1 7.000 0.500 0.000 6.500
P2 7.000 0.350 0.000 6.650
8.800 (2)
10.500 1.700 0.000
9.600 (2)
10.000 0.400 0.000
8.600 (4)
10.000 1.400 0.000
Difficulté Exécution Pénalité Score
6.400 (4)
P1 7.000 0.600 0.000 6.400
P2 7.000 0.600 0.000 6.400
8.700 (3)
10.500 1.800 0.000
9.700 (1)
11.000 1.300 0.000
8.350 (8)
10.000 1.650 0.000

34.050

33.650

33.150



4 2017

5 2017

6 2016

MAILLARD Chloé
DAMELEVIERES
GYMNASTIQUE
DAMELEVIERES

SIMONKLEIN Jade
DAMELEVIERES
GYMNASTIQUE
DAMELEVIERES

RENAUD Gabrielle
LORRAINE GYMNASTIQUE
LUNEVILLE

LUNEVILLE

ANRKE ¥ ARK A

ARK ¥

P1
P2

P1
P2

P1
P2

Difficulté

7.000

7.000

10.000

10.000

10.000

Difficulté

7.000
7.000

10.000

10.000

10.000

Difficulté

7.000

7.000

10.000

8.500

10.500

Exécution

1.350

1.150

0.800

0.550

1.150

Exécution

1.300
1.550

2.850

0.400

1.400

Exécution

0.550

0.750

2.750

0.900

1.100

Pénalité

0.000

0.000

0.000

2.000

0.000

Pénalité

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Pénalité

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Score
5.850 (8)
5.650

5.850
9.200 (1)

7.450 (7)

8.850 (3)

Score

5.700 (9)
5.700

5.450
7.150 (6)

9.600 (2)

8.600 (4)

Score

6.450 (3)
6.450

6.250
7.250 (5)

7.600 (6)

9.400 (2)

31.350

31.050

30.700



7 2016

8 2016

9 2017

ECKERT Célia
DAMELEVIERES
GYMNASTIQUE
DAMELEVIERES

COLLET Lili

DAMELEVIERES
GYMNASTIQUE
DAMELEVIERES

OUHMICH Sofia
LORRAINE GYMNASTIQUE
LUNEVILLE

LUNEVILLE

ARK ¥ ARK

ARK ¥

Difficulté

P1 7.000

P2 7.000

10.000

10.000

10.000

Difficulté

P1 7.000
P2 7.000

8.000

10.000

10.000

Difficulté

P1 7.000
P2 7.000

10.000

8.500

8.000

Exécution

1.000

1.200

3.300

1.250

1.500

Exécution

0.800
0.850

2.050

1.050

1.400

Exécution

0.700

1.000

4.500

1.050

1.050

Pénalité

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Pénalité

0.000
0.000

0.000

2.000

0.000

Pénalité

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Score
6.000 (7)
6.000

5.800
6.700 (7)

8.750 (5)

8.500 (7)

Score

6.200 (6)
6.200

6.150
5.950 (8)

6.950 (9)

8.600 (4)

Score

6.300 (5)
6.300

6.000
5.500 (9)

7.450 (7)

6.950 (9)

29.950

27.700

26.200



//W )

GAM GAF / FINALE DPT / FEDERAL B & FEDERAL AR / EQUIPE

LONGWY - Du 24/05/2025 au 25/05/2025
Palmarés 10 et +

1

2

3

2011

2011

2011

LABERGUE Juna
AMICALE LAIQUE DES
CORDELIERS NANCY
NANCY CORDELIERS

CISSE Malia

SPORTS ATHLETIQUES
VERDUNOIS SECTION
GYMNASTIQUE
VERDUN

CHAUFER Clémence
AMICALE LAIQUE DES
CORDELIERS NANCY
NANCY CORDELIERS

ARK ¥ ARK ¥

ARK ¥

P1
P2

P1
P2

P1
P2

Difficulté

9.000

9.000

10.500

11.000

11.000

Difficulté

9.000
9.000

10.500

11.000

11.000

Difficulté

9.000
9.000

10.500

11.000

11.000

Exécution

0.500

0.350

1.650

0.200

0.550

Exécution

0.750
1.150

1.000

0.250

0.900

Exécution

0.950
0.950

0.900

0.250

0.950

Score
8.650 (1)
8.500

8.650
8.850 (6)

10.800 (1)

10.450 (1)

Score

8.250 (2)
8.250

7.850
9.500 (2)

10.750 (2)

10.100 (2)

Score

8.050 (3)
8.050

8.050
9.600 (1)

10.750 (2)

10.050 (3)

38.750

38.600

38.450



4

5

6

2012

2013

2011

MARANI Aleyna
SPORTS ATHLETIQUES
VERDUNOIS SECTION
GYMNASTIQUE
VERDUN

GILLET Hanaé
LORRAINE GYMNASTIQUE
LUNEVILLE

LUNEVILLE

IBARRA-GIL Mila
AMICALE LAIQUE DES
CORDELIERS NANCY
NANCY CORDELIERS

ANRAK ¥ ARKW

AR ¥

Difficulté

P1 9.000

P2 9.000

10.500

11.000

10.500

Difficulté

P1 7.000
P2 7.000

10.500

11.000

11.000

Difficulté

P1 7.000
P2 7.000

11.000

11.000

11.000

Exécution

1.050

1.600

1.300

0.350

1.000

Exécution

1.150
0.500

1.450

0.650

1.650

Exécution

0.250

0.300

3.100

0.550

0.950

Score
7.950 (4)
7.950

7.400
9.200 (3)

10.650 (4)

9.500 (5)

Score

6.500 (7)
5.850

6.500
9.050 (4)

10.350 (7)

9.350 (7)

Score

6.750 (6)
6.750

6.700
7.900 (9)

10.450 (5)

10.050 (3)

37.300

35.250

35.150



7 2008

8 m

Q0 202

10 20m

CHILLOU Ninon
SPORTS ATHLETIQUES
VERDUNOIS SECTION
GYMNASTIQUE
VERDUN

HUCK Lyna

LORRAINE GYMNASTIQUE
LUNEVILLE

LUNEVILLE

LOPPION Leonie
LORRAINE GYMNASTIQUE
LUNEVILLE

LUNEVILLE

GROSS Lola

SPORTS ATHLETIQUES
VERDUNOIS SECTION
GYMNASTIQUE
VERDUN

ANRAK ¥ ARKW

ANRK ¥

AR R

Difficulté

P1 7.000

P2 7.000

10.500

11.000

10.500

Difficulté

P1 9.000
P2 9.000

10.500

11.000

10.500

Difficulté

P1 7.000
P2 7.000

10.000

11.000

10.500

Difficulté

P1
P2

0.000

Exécution

1.650

0.700

1.450

0.700

1.050

Exécution

1.200
2.950

2.400

1.750

1.350

Exécution

1.100

1.250

1.700

0.600

1.450

Exécution

0.000

Score
6.300 (8)
5.350

6.300

3050 (4) 35.100

10.300 (8)

9.450 (6)

Score

7.800 (5)
7.800

6.050

8.100 (8) 34.300

9.250 (9)

9.150 (8)

Score
5.900 (9)
5.900

5.750

8300(7) 33.650

10.400 (6)

9.050 (9)

Score

0.000

0.000 (10)






//W )

GAM GAF / FINALE DPT / FEDERAL B & FEDERAL AR / EQUIPE
LONGWY - Du 24/05/2025 au 25/05/2025
Palmarés 10-11 Indiv

1 205

2 205

3 2015

MOEGLIN Olivia
OMNISPORT FROUARD
POMPEY

FROUARD

NORROY Julia

UNION SPORTIVE JARNY
GYMNASTIQUE

JARNY

DESVEAUX Lucie
UNION SPORTIVE JARNY
GYMNASTIQUE

JARNY

ARKE ¥ ARKW

ARK ¥

Difficulté Exécution Score
7.800 (1)
P1 7.000 0.350 6.650
P2 9.000 1.200 7.800
9.700 (1)
11.000 1.300
10.300 (4)
11.000 0.700
9.750 (2)
11.000 1.250
Difficulté Exécution Score
6.600 (3)
P1 7.000 0.450 6.550
P2 7.000 0.400 6.600
8.900 (2)
11.000 2.100
10.600 (1)
11.000 0.400
9.850 (1)
11.000 1.150
Difficulté Exécution Score
6.550 (4)
P1 7.000 0.600 6.400
P2 7.000 0.450 6.550
8.700 (5)
10.500 1.800
10.600 (1)
11.000 0.400
9.400 (5)
11.000 1.600

37.550

35.950

35.250



Difficulté Exécution Score

6.300 (6)
\. P1 7.000 0.700 6.300
SPITALS Calie P2 7.000 1.400 5.600
UNION SPORTIVE JARNY ™~ 8.700 (5)
2014
4 EKP{/'NNYASHQUE ‘ﬂ 10.500 1.800 34.300
10.400 (3)
i 11.000 0.600
8.900 (9)
C 11.000 2.100
Difficulté Exécution Score
6.650 (2)
\. P1 7.000 0.350 6.650
T~
7.000 0.800
BERTRAND Romane P2 6.200
OMNISPORT FROUARD ™~ 8.750 (3)
2015 34.250
5 POMPEY ‘Z 10.000 1.250
FROUARD (6)
9.750 (6
: !’ 10.500 0.750
, 9.100 (8)
/ 11.000 1.900
Difficulté Exécution Score
6.300 (6)
\ P1 7.000 0.700 6.300
FERNANDES CRUZ r P2 7.000 0.750 6.250
Olivia -
: 8.750 (3
6 2015 OMNISPORT FROUARD 9% ® 34.150
POMPEY » 10.000 1.250
FROUARD , 9.650 (7)
: !’ v 10.500 0.850
9.450 (4)
Z 10.500 1.050



Difficulté Exécution Score

6.300 (6)
\. P1 7.000 0.700 6.300
HEILLIG-RIAS Edenne P2 7.000 0700 6.300
OMNISPORT FROUARD o 6.600 (9)
2015 32.700
7 Eggﬂuﬁo ‘ﬂ 8.000 1.400
10.150 (5)
i 11.000 0.850
9.650 (3)
A 11.000 1.350
Difficulté Exécution Score
5.950 (9)
\. P1 7.000 1.200 5.800
FERY Pita - P2 7.000 1.050 5.950
UNION SPORTIVE JARNY =~ 7.100 (8)
8 2014 GYMNASTIQUE ‘Z 10.500 3.400 31.400
JARNY
8.950 (8)
i 10.500 1.550
, 9.400 (5)
/ 11.000 1.600
Difficulté Exécution Score
6.550 (4)
\. P1 7.000 0.800 6.200
~
7.000 0.450
MICHEL Luce P2 6.550
OMNISPORT FROUARD e 7.750 (7)
2015 3 30.100
9 POMPEY ~Z 10.000 2.250
FROUARD 00
: '!’ v 8.500 1.900
9.200 (7)
/ 10.000 0.800



LONGWY - Du 24/05/2025 au 25/05/2025
Palmareés 10-13 Indiv

é ) GAM GAF / FINALE DPT / FEDERAL B & FEDERAL AR / EQUIPE
//”

Difficulté Exécution Score
8.250 (1)
\ P1 9.000 0.800 8.200
BERNARD JANIAUT T ) 9.000 0.750 8.250
Maddie — 9.200 (5)
1 2012 OMNISPORT FROUARD 97 38.300
POMPEY : 10.500 1.300
FROUARD 10.750 (1)
: !’ : 11.000 0.250
10.100 (4)
/ 11.000 0.900
Difficulté Exécution Score
8.250 (1)
‘\ P1 9.000 1.000 8.000
e o
BERG Ambre P2 9.000 0.750 8.250
DAMELEVIERES ~ 10.050 (1)
2013
2 GYMNASTIQUE M 10.500 0.450 38.250
DAMELEVIERES
10.150 (11)
'!’ , 10.500 0.350
2 9.800 (9)
‘ 10.500 0.700
Difficulté Exécution Score
8.000 (3)
\ P1 9.000 1.000 8.000
e o
9.000 1.100
DE MARCH Talia P2 7900
LORRAINE GYMNASTIQUE 7 8.650 (14)
2013 8 .
3 LUNEVILLE m 10.000 1.350 37.250
LUNEVILLE .
10.600 (3
!’ v 11.000 0.400
; 10.000 (5)
/e 11.000 1.000



4

5

6

2013

2013

2013

ROGER Lison

DAMELEVIERES
GYMNASTIQUE
DAMELEVIERES

THOMAS Emma
LORRAINE GYMNASTIQUE
LUNEVILLE

LUNEVILLE

GEIGER Adele
OMNISPORT FROUARD
POMPEY

FROUARD

ANRAK ¥ ARKW

AR ¥

Difficulté

P1 9.000

P2 9.000

10.500

11.000

11.000

Difficulté

P1 9.000
P2 9.000

10.000

11.000

11.000

Difficulté

P1 7.000
P2 7.000

10.000

11.000

11.000

Exécution

1.750

2.100

1.100

0.800

0.800

Exécution

1.250
1.200

0.850

0.600

1.350

Exécution

0.900

0.650

0.900

0.550

0.800

Score
7.250 (8)
7.250

6.900
9.400 (3)

10.200 (10)

10.200 (1)

Score

7.800 (4)
7.750

7.800
9.150 (6)

10.400 (8)

9.650 (12)

Score

6.350 (13)
6.100

6.350
9.100 (8)

10.450 (7)

10.200 (1)

37.050

37.000

36.100



7

8

9

2015

2012

2015

GAZIN Emmy

LORRAINE GYMNASTIQUE
LUNEVILLE

LUNEVILLE

BERTON Lena
IMPULSION

TUCQUEGNIEUX
TUCQUEGNIEUX

SIMON Margot
LORRAINE GYMNASTIQUE
LUNEVILLE

LUNEVILLE

ANRAK ¥ ARKW

ANRK ¥

Difficulté

P1 9.000

P2 9.000

10.500

11.000

11.000

Difficulté

P1 7.000
P2 9.000

10.000

11.000

10.500

Difficulté

P1 7.000
P2 7.000

10.000

11.000

11.000

Exécution

1.250

1.350

1.700

1.000

1.700

Exécution

1.200
2.400

0.400

1.200

0.700

Exécution

1.250

0.900

0.850

0.400

1.100

Score
7.750 (5)
7.750

7.650
8.800 (11)

10.000 (12)

9.300 (14)

Score

6.600 (9)
5.800

6.600
9.600 (2)

9.800 (14)

9.800 (9)

Score

6.100 (16)
5.750

6.100
9.150 (6)

10.600 (3)

9.900 (8)

35.850

35.800

35.750



10 2014

11 2013

12 2014

RIES Mathilde
LORRAINE GYMNASTIQUE
LUNEVILLE

LUNEVILLE

BOUVIER Louise
OMNISPORT FROUARD
POMPEY

FROUARD

BLASER Jade
LORRAINE GYMNASTIQUE
LUNEVILLE

LUNEVILLE

ANRAK ¥ AR

AR ¥

Difficulté

P1 7.000

P2 7.000

10.000

11.000

11.000

Difficulté

P1 7.000
P2 0.000

10.000

11.000

10.500

Difficulté

P1 7.000
P2 9.000

10.500

10.000

11.000

Exécution

2.000

0.650

1.100

0.350

1.250

Exécution

0.600
0.000

0.950

0.400

1.100

Exécution

0.600

1.350

2.550

1.450

0.800

Score
6.350 (13)
5.000

6.350
8.900 (10)

10.650 (2)

9.750 (11)

Score

6.400 (12)
6.400

0.000
9.050 (9)

10.600 (3)

9.400 (13)

Score

7.650 (7)
6.400

7.650
7.950 (18)

8.550 (18)

10.200 (1)

35.650

35.450

34.350



13 2014

14 2013

15 2014

GUERY Lea

LORRAINE GYMNASTIQUE
LUNEVILLE

LUNEVILLE

QUAIA Lou
IMPULSION
TUCQUEGNIEUX
TUCQUEGNIEUX

PANIGOT Lesly
LORRAINE GYMNASTIQUE
LUNEVILLE

LUNEVILLE

ANRAK ¥ ARKW

ANRK ¥

Difficulté

P1 7.000

P2 7.000

10.000

10.500

11.000

Difficulté

P1 7.000
P2 7.000

10.000

10.500

10.500

Difficulté

P1 9.000
P2 9.000

10.500

11.000

6.000

Exécution

0.550

0.750

1.950

0.700

1.050

Exécution

1.250
0.900

1.300

1.350

0.550

Exécution

1.550
1.250

1.100

0.500

0.700

Score
6.450 (10)
6.450

6.250
8.050 (16)

9.800 (14)

9.950 (6)

Score

6.100 (16)
5.750

6.100
8.700 (13)

9.150 (17)

9.950 (6)

Score

7.750 (5)
7.450

7.750
9.400 (3)

10.500 (6)

5.300 (18)

34.250

33.900

32.950



16 2013

17 2014

18 2013

MENOLFI Lysa
DAMELEVIERES
GYMNASTIQUE
DAMELEVIERES

THIRION Marie
IMPULSION

TUCQUEGNIEUX
TUCQUEGNIEUX

ATTAL Maylane
IMPULSION
TUCQUEGNIEUX
TUCQUEGNIEUX

ANRAK ¥ ARKW

AR ¥

Difficulté

P1 7.000

P2 7.000

10.000

10.500

10.000

Difficulté

P1 7.000
P2 7.000

10.000

10.500

8.000

Difficulté

P1 7.000
P2 7.000

10.000

11.000

8.000

Exécution

0.650

0.550

1.950

1.200

1.050

Exécution

0.850
0.750

1.200

0.650

0.900

Exécution

1.500

0.900

1.450

0.600

1.550

Score
6.450 (10)
6.350

6.450
8.050 (16)

9.300 (16)

8.950 (15)

Score

6.250 (15)
6.150

6.250
8.800 (11)

9.850 (13)

7.100 (16)

Score

6.100 (16)
5.500

6.100
8.550 (15)

10.400 (8)

6.450 (17)

32.750

32.000

31.500



